

	Date	Nights	From/To	Ship	Business Class Air* Per Person, Each Way From	2-for-1 Fares Per Person
2015	MAR 2	20	LIMA TO BUENOS AIRES	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$1,299	\$12,701
	MAR 22	2 11	BUENOS AIRES TO RIO DE JANEIRO	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$1,299	\$8,264
	SPECIAL OFFER ~ \$300 SHIPBOARD CREDIT PER SUITE AND FREE UNLIMITED WIFI					
	MAR 27	7 17	HONG KONG TO SINGAPORE	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$999	\$10,961
	APR 4	10	BERMUDA-ROUNDTRIP MIAMI	Seven Seas Navigator®	_	\$4,349
	MAY 3	20	DUBAI TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Voyager®	\$1,299	\$11,309
			SPECIAL OFFER - \$300 SHIPBOARD CREDIT PER SUITE AND FREE UNLIMITED WIFI			
	MAY 27	8	BARCELONA TO MONTE CARLO	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$499	\$6,089
	JUN 4	7	MONTE CARLO TO ROME	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$499	\$5,741
	JUN 18	8	COPENHAGEN TO STOCKHOLM	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$7,829
	JUN 26	10	STOCKHOLM TO COPENHAGEN	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$9,395
	JUL 6	20	ROUNDTRIP COPENHAGEN	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$16,181
	JUL 19	10	ROME TO VENICE	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$799	\$7,829
	JUL 26	10	COPENHAGEN TO STOCKHOLM	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$9,395
	JUL 29	11	VENICE TO BARCELONA	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$799	\$8,525
	AUG 5	7	SEWARD TO VANCOUVER	Seven Seas Navigator®	_	\$4,784
		SPECIAL OFFER ~ \$500 SHIPBOARD CREDIT PER SUITE AND FREE UNLIMITED WIFI				
	AUG 5	12	STOCKHOLM TO LONDON	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$10,439
	AUG 29	12	LONDON TO STOCKHOLM	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$10,439
	SEP 6	10	ROUNDTRIP ISTANBUL	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$799	\$8,090
	SEP 10	10	STOCKHOLM TO COPENHAGEN	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$9,134
	SEP 16	12	ROUNDTRIP ISTANBUL	Seven Seas Mariner®	\$799	\$8,525
	SEP 20	10	COPENHAGEN TO AMSTERDAM	Seven Seas Voyager®	FREE	\$8,960



THE MOST INCLUSIVE LUXURY EXPERIENCE™

- 2-for-1 All-Inclusive Fares
- FREE Roundtrip Air*
- FREE Roundtrip Business Class Air**
- FREE Unlimited Shore Excursions
- FREE Luxury Hotel Package[†]
- FREE Specialty Restaurants
- FREE Unlimited Beverages Including Fine Wines and Premium Spirits
- FREE Open Bars and Lounges Plus In-Suite Mini-Bar Replenished Daily
- FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
- FREE WiFi Throughout the Ship†
- FREE Transfers Between Airport & Ship†

**Offers expire 3/31/2015 and can be withdrawn at anytime without notice. Promotion is combinable with standard offers and group amenity dates, FREE Land Programs and Why Choose Offer. Promotion is not combinable with Consumer event offers nor other special incentives. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, featuring a 13% savings off U.S. fares to align fares with the Canadian dollar. Special Fares are valid for residents of Canada, based on double occupancy, for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable. 2-for-1 Fares and Early Booking Savings are based on published Full Brotchier Fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract. "FREE Roundtrip Air" promotion includes ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DEN, DFW, DTW, EVM, FLL, IAD, IAH, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, MSP, ORD, PBI, PHL, PHX. SAN, SEA, SFO, PA, YLL, VYR, YYZ. Airfare is available from all other U.S. & Canadian gateways for additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the "FREE Roundtrip Air" promotion include all airline fees surpress and government taxes. FREE Roundtrip Business Class Air is available in all suite categories on select voyages as noted and is subject to availability. All other voyages offer FREE Business Class Air in Penthouse Suites and higher and is not available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. FREE WiFi as follows: FREE Unlimited WiFi and solve and adversarial and solve available for new bookings made within 60 days of departure. FREE WiFi as follows: FREE Unlimited WiFi and Shipboard Credit on select voyages is per suite, capacity-controlled and may be withdrawn at any time without notice. Ships' Registry: Bahamas.

MK_JAN15852

^{*} See Terms & Conditions

^{**}Applies to Penthouse Suites & higher in all categories on select voyages. † Applies to Concierge Suites & higher. For FREE WiFi,

minute limitations apply.*